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Let’s make it better together




VENUS-A / WALL



VENUS ON A WALL

: IDEAL DIMENSIONS

40

450

100

40

100

CENTER




VENUS ON A WALL
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VENUS-A / POST



VENUS ON A POST
: INTERFERENCE ISSUE (1/2)
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INTERFERENCE @ 45°



VENUS ON A POST
:) INTERFERENCE ISSUE (2/2) |

To solve the interference problem,
the installer can reduce the distance
from the fixation point of the arm to
the hinge center.

I Reducing this distance reduces the
maximum motor torque on the gate.

Adding the adapter plate in between
the post and the motor also helps to
solve the interference between the
arm and the edge of the post.
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VENUS ON A POST Manual adapterplate
: ADAPTERPLATE OPTIONS
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https://www.locinox.com/nl-be/resources/file?guid=4ee9334c-c2fc-4218-88e4-a777364e53f3
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